Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Simon Grenfell and Victory Cups 2019

Eastbourne Sovereign Sailing Club

Simon Grenfell and Victory Cups

Asymmetric Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet

1st Asymmetric
2nd  Asymmetric
3rd Asymmetric
4th Asymmetric
5th Asymmetric
6th Asymmetric

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system:

Boat Class
Spitfire 227
Moth (Foil) 4050
RS400 1479
RS400 1382
Moth (Foil) 4336
Moth (Foil) 4236

SailNo Club HelmName

CrewName

Dave Vercoe Carole Witcher

Andy Jeffries

Mick Whitmore Sarah Whitmore
Andrew Hunt Matt Hunt

Paul Jenkins

Ben Daigneault

Conventional Fleet

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName
Conventional Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails) 48 Nick Hart
Conventional Laser Radial 118 Keith Murphy
Conventional RS Cat16 S RS Cat Matt China
Conventional Contender 704 Colin Gates
Conventional Dart 16 (1 up 2 Sails) 1838 Steve Goddard
Conventional Laser Radial 93 Maryln Dewer
Conventional Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails) 2947 Jacky Thomas
Conventional Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails) 2396 Henry Keirnan
Conventional Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails) 1938 Steve Goddard
Conventional Laser Radial 8 Mick Harker

CrewName

various

Emily T

Mandy Batche|
Christina Byrn

Peter

R1 - Asymmetric Fleet - 2019-06-02

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1 Asymmetric RS400 1479
2 Asymmetric Moth (Foil) 4050
& Asymmetric Spitfire 227
4 Asymmetric RS400 1382
& Asymmetric Moth (Foil) 4336
6 Asymmetric Moth (Foil) 4236
Rank Fleet Boat Class

1 Asymmetric Spitfire 227
2 Asymmetric Moth (Foil) 4050
3 Asymmetric RS400 1382
3 Asymmetric Moth (Foil) 4336
3 Asymmetric Moth (Foil) 4236

SailNo Club HelmName

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

PY

728
570
942
942
570

R1
3.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
5.0

R2
1.0
2.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNF
7.0 DNF

570 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF

lor

PY

PY
902
1150
911
969
831
1150
902
902
902
1150

Appendix A

R1

R2

11.0 DNF 1.0

1.0

11.0 DNF

11.00CS 2.0

2.0

11.0 DNC

11.0DNC 3.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

11.0 OCS

Mick Whitmore Sarah Whitmore 942

Andy Jeffries
Dave Vercoe
Andrew Hunt
Paul Jenkins

Ben Daigneault

Carole Witcher
Matt Hunt

R2 - Asymmetric Fleet

SailNo Club HelmName

Dave Vercoe
Andy Jeffries
Andrew Hunt
Paul Jenkins

Ben Daigneault

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Carole Witcher

Matt Hunt

R1 - Conventional Fleet - 2019-06-02

570
728
942
570
570

PY

728
570
942
570
570

+3038
+3236
+3032
+3459
3347
DNF

11.0 DNC
11.0 DNF
11.0 DNF
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNF

Elapsed BCE

0:00:00
0:00:19
0:01:37
0:07:01
0:17:29

Elapsed BCE

+2192
+2172
DNF
DNF
DNF

0:00:00
0:00:27

Total
4.0
4.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
14.0

Nett
4.0
4.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
14.0

Total
12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
22.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points

1.0
2.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Nett
12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
22.0



Rank
1
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Rank

A A A B O DN

Fleet

Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional

Conventional

Fleet

Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional

Conventional

Boat

Boat

Class

Laser Radial
Contender

Laser Radial

Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails)
Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails)
Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails)
Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails)
RS Cat16 S

Laser Radial

Class

Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails)
RS Cat16 S

Dart 16 (1 up 2 Sails)
Laser Radial

Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails)
Dart 16 (2 up 2 Sails)

Laser Radial

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName
118 Keith Murphy
704 Colin Gates
93 Maryin Dewer
2947 Jacky Thomas
2396 Henry Keirnan
1938 Steve Goddard
48 Nick Hart

RS Cat Matt China

8 Mick Harker

R2 - Conventional Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

48 Nick Hart

RS Cat Matt China
1838 Steve Goddard
118 Keith Murphy
2947 Jacky Thomas
2396 Henry Keirnan
8 Mick Harker

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

CrewName

Mandy Batchelor
Christina Byrn
Peter

various

Emily T

CrewName
various

Emily T

Mandy Batchelor
Christina Byrn

PY
1150
969
1150
902
902
902
902
911
1150

PY
902
911
831
1150
902
902
1150

Elapsed
+3328
+3373
+3402
+3307
+3094
+3111
DNF
OoCs
ocCs

Elapsed
+2584
+2589
+2400
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

BCE

0:00:00
0:00:08
0:01:14
0:02:55
0:08:04
0:08:21

BCE

0:00:00
0:06:54
0:13:33

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

